
Modi Realty (Mi
M G Road,

luda) LLP
nigunj

(
Ra

(

Seunderabad
State Name ; Telangana, Code:36

Journal Voucher
{

No
loo8c

JOU/(ootrD Dated : 10Jun.2020

Particu la rs Debit

2,340.00

Credit

35.00
2,305.00

CONT- Ashok Mobilization AJc
New Ref JOU/1008,| 2,340.00 Dr

Io TDS-1.5% Conkact
Io OIEUD-Rent & Amenity Charges

On Account of :

Being amount dedited to Ashok constructions Mobilizations
on alc towards labour quater room rent from dt:-03.03.2020
to 09.03.2020

Dr

*

<-

{ 2,340.00 a 2,340.00

Prepared by: vindya Approved by
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&zqo

Drawn on BankDatedeu oNc
€h€eue=
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Modi Realty (Mirye( da) LLP
M G Road, Ranrguni

Seunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

(

Journal Voucher

#
JOU/10082

Dated : 10Jun.2020
No

Particulars

CONT- AshoK Mobilization AJc

NewRef JOU,'lOo82 2'340'00 Dr

ro TDS-1.5% Contract
Io OIEUD-Rent & Amenity Charges

On Account of:
Being amount dedited to Ashok constructions Mobilizations

on 
"ic 

to*rrO" labour quater room rent from dt:-l0'03 2020

to 16.03.2020

.003402,Dr

Debit Credit

35.00
2,30s.00

O

rr

-

t 2,340.00 a 2,340.00

Prepared bY: vindya Approved by

'M
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(Modi Realty (Mi
M G Road.

Juda) LLP
n ig unj

Seunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucher

*

No
loola

rculrfGl Dated : 10Jun-2020

Particulars

CONT- Ashok Mobilization AJc
New Ref JOU/10083 2.340.00 Dr

Io TDS-1.5% Contract
Io OIEUD-Rent & Amenity Charges

On Account of :

Being amount dedited to Ashok consiructions Mobilizations
on alc towards labour quater room rent from dl:-17.O}.2OZO
to 23.03.2020

Dt

Debit

2,340.00

Credit

35.00
2,305.00

G.

d

? 2,340.00 ? 2,340.00

ar\yPrepared by: vindya App



DEBIf UCHER

MoDt REALTY (MIRYAIAGU0A) LLP

Sy.N0.786, Sagar Road' Miryalaguda'
Nalgonda (Dist)-50E 207. T.S.

Nc. Date

Ps.Rs

towards

Rupees

&3r.\o

tstro

Drawn on BankDatedCheque No.
Cheoua,/-

Paid bV 6,

PreH, x/^;proved by Receiver's Signature

(

Voucher No. 

-

Frl?lno*,o.
I
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Modi Reatty (M .tguda) LLp
M G Road, Yanigunj

Seunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucher

No
l"D1l

: JOU/10084 Dated : i0Jun.2020t Partlculars

ip

-

CONT- Ashok Mobitization A,/c
New Ref JOU/10084 2,340.00 Dr

Io TDS-1.5% Contract
ro OIEUD-Rent & Amenity Charges

On Account of:

Dr

Debit

2,340.00

qredlt

35.00
2,305.00

s

Being amount dedited to Ashok constructions Moblllzations
on alc towards labour quater room rent from dl._24.03.20;AO
to 31.03.2020

-

?2 340.00 t 2,340.00

,M



)

r?l:1:*s,,$]$,,ffiJiiiix
Voucher No

A/c' Date: *trt

t

Ps.Rs-CobPaidto-
towards

ts

Rupees

ft7tto

Drawn on BankDatedue No.
Gheotte

Paid bv 1;;p-

\!t
Pre6iarea by Receiver's Signature

Dv )lT VOUCHER

%,rd -

I

-@*i,



'r^Ci Reality Miryalaguda LLP
. ,lbour quarters Rent Record
F 4

L
-c.-o-mPB.ny.;..........

iMRMLLP

F-r-ois9l-......".............!4-9.H..
Date iFrcm 24/3/2020 to i 3l/3/20

Name i Contractor's Name Rent

Ashok iRadhakdshna

Laxmaiah iRadhakishna

Keshawlu Radhakrishna

.. ...i..Iuhs!!g.!,-! T.V Fan Music

30 5020

75.00 25.00

75.00 25.00 !

25: 40

00:130.

130.00 i

t 30.00

Total

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

75.00 25.00 i

.....n,inn-,nni.-nn-

Bichaiah :Radhakrishna

130.00:

130.00

130.00 i75.00 i 25.00 ! 30.00

iRadhakrishna i 75.00 25.00

75.00 2s.00

lran

Bullu

Pramod

iRadhakrishna

!Ashok Constructions

:Ashok Constructions

!Ashok Constructions 75.00 25.00 i 130.00

r 30.00Stores iAshok Constructions 75.00

Sege:.....................i4shok Constructions

25.00 i 30.00

75.00 25.00: 30.00 i

30.00 :

30.00

130.00 :

t30.00

r30.00
130.00 i

130.00 !

t30.00
r 30.00 i

't'

Certified bY

75.00 2s.00 !

75.00 i 25.00:
130.00

30.00;
30.00:
30.00 !

Ashok Constructions ; 75.00 ! 25.00:
Ashok Constructions ! ?5.00; 25.00
Ashok Constructions 75.00: 25.00:

Ashok Constructions: 75.00 ! 25.00 30.00

30.00:
30.00 !

an

25.00: - !

- : 130.00 !

Charan

Stores iAshok Constructions 75.00 i 25.00

Chinna :Ashok Constructions 75.00 25.00

)
25.00

!Ashok Constructions 75.00

30.00

3 0.00

30.00 i

30.00

3 0.00

Stores iAshok Constructions 75.00 25 00!
iAshok Constructions 75.00: 25.00

Chinnarao ..............:A.:IsI...9p.r:.1*-'r-.!ier.!..... 75.00 i. 5.00 i

r30.00 :

130.00 :

130.00

Asst. Proie

Modi Realt./ (Mi
hag
ryal

erlEnginesr.
Laguda) LLP

c

Janardhan :Ashok Constructions 75.00

Rama :Ashok Constructions 75.00 ! 2s.00
7s.00 i

30.00 i

...?.9....9..q..i....

30.00 :

130.00 :

130.00
130.00eelam

Rahadur

Babu lal

Ashok Constructions .00:

75.00 2s.00 i

75.00 i 25.00i i 30.00i!SK.Moiz

....i,lem"n--alsn.p.r.+.*4.

l30.00:
130.00

W:''
Ce

Asst'
$ODI REALIY

En gt
(MIRYA

neer
LAGUOA} LtP

K. Viiitha

Total 3 0.00:

))

30.00Reddv

Murali

130.00

Zeesar

Kaliya
Sanieeva

Anand

0:

I

l

&-V,



Modi Realty (Mir _guda) LLp
M G Road, f,anigunj

Seunderabad
State Name: Telangana. Code: 36

Journal Voucher

.#Gr

->

No
1a631

JOU/10085 Dated : 10Jun.2020

Particulars

CONT- Ashok Mobilization FJc
New Ref JOU/1008S 2,340.00 Dr

Io TDS-1.5% Contract
Io OIEUD-Rent & Amenity Charges

On Account of :

Being amount dedited to Ashok constructions Mobilizations
on alc towards labour quater room rent from dt:_01.04.2020
to 07.04.2020

Debit

Dr 2,340.00

Credit

35.00
2,305.00

- Jry"

t 2,340.00 a 2,340.00

byPrepared by: vindya
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i,4odi Reality Miryalaguda LLP
Labour quart€rs Rent Record(c

n, 1'41.2020 T 7

C9[!Panv.:.........
ct

MRMLLP
iAGH

-o..-".ggm
nt Name Contractor's Name i

Date

Laxmaiah

Keshavulu

Frcm U4/2020 to 7 t4t2020

Rent

i Radhakishna

i25 40

..T.,-1,.:lic.I!..i........1,

30 50

Fan :"---"""--"i-'
30_00 !

Music Total

iRadhakishna-------?-"----""---"'
iRadhakishna

75.00 25.00

.i............71...0.9..i.......... 25.00

75.00 25.00

75.00 25.00

130.00

130.00 i

130.00

,,.,...t.

30.00:

... i-0_,9.-q..i

30.00 i

130.00

130.00

t 30.00

iRadhakrishna 25.00 i 30.00 i

30.00:Bichaiah iRadhakishna

Kiran i Radhakishna 75.00! 25.00

Murali !Ashok Constructions 75.00 25.00 ; 30.00

30.00

130.00

130.00

130.00

Stores

$e.sp.r..........................iSsI-o-K..-qe-q.et$letieN..... 75.00 i 25.00 i

Bu llu iAshok Constructions 't5 .00 ! 25.00:

Pramod Ashok Constructions 75.00 i 2s.00

iAshok Constructions 15 .00 : 25.00 i

30.00

30.00

i 30.00:

30.00
- i 30.00 i

: 30.00 ! -

30.00 !

3 0.00

30.00 i

30.00:
30.00

130.00 ;

130.00

130.00 :

130.00 i

r30.00 !

130.00 !

Ashok Constructions 75.00 ! 2s.00
Ramian iAshok Constructions 75.00 25.00

Kaliva iAshok Construct

9eil ps.'.e.................. iAshok Construct
75.00 25.00

lons i

Charan iAshok Construclions i 75.00 i 25.00

Stores Ashok Constructions 75.00 25.00

75.00 2 5.00

, 25.00 |

130.00 :

t 30.00
130.00

130.00
130.00

130.00

- : 130.00 i

Certified bY

Asst. Proiect M an ager/EnglneoY ,

1.,'!odi .Realty (Miryalaguda) LLP

Chinna -----il;i;;ii-6;;;ffi;iions ! 75.00 i 25.00 i
Stores lAshok Conshuct 25.00

Anand iAshok Constructions i 75.00 i 2s.00 i 30.00:
c-.lt itu.+ntt .

iAshok Conslructions
Janardhan iAshok Constructions 75.00

.........2I.Q9..i........:.-?t,9.0-.:.................. 30.00; - i 130.00 ;

Rama !Ashok Constructions i '15.00 i 25.00

eelam lAshok Constructions 75.00: 25.00:
Bahadur iSK.Moiz 75 .00 i 25.00 i

Babu lal !Janardhan 75. 25.00

Certified bY:

vijitha

30.00:
i0.00 i

30.00
30.00 i

30.00
130.00 i

130.00 i

130.00

Asst. Engineer
I,IODI REALTY {MIRYALAGiJDA) IIP

Total 3 50.00

))

,u
)/

Ashok

Reddy 75.00

Zeesat

75.00

A



Modi Realty (M( rlguda) LLP
M G Road, Ranigunt

Seunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucher

No .1sg6@ laalt Dated : 10Jun.2020

<G Particulars

CONT- Ashok Mobilization tuc
New Ref JOU/10086 2,340.00 Dr

Io TDS-I .5% Contract
Io OIEUD-Rent & Amenity Charges

Debat Credit
4-Dr 2,340.00

r
35.00

2,305.00

t 2,340.00 a 2,340.00

i*

*

On Account of :

Being amount dedited to Ashok constructions Mobilizations
on alc towards labour quater room rent from dt:-08.04.2020
to 14.04.2020

iG

Prepared by: vindya Appro by

(
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(
DEB'T VOUCHER

It

uoDl REATTY (MIRYAIAGUDA) LtP

', 
.;ji 

Jff liigl! [:;3ii'.",:'+:3:''

Nc. Date

Rs Ps

towards

Rupees

eJ[o

Drawn on BankCheque No. Dated
ucheq

aP d by
. Cash-

q
Prepared by Receiver's Signature

Voucher No. 

-

oauo[-.



il leatity Miryalaguda LLP
Labour quarters Rent Record

1., F 04.2020 14

130.00 :

130.00 i

00:

00!

...99.i
.00:

30 00

0003

0003 ..i

0003

03

30 00
03 00

000

0003

3 000

00

30

03

0

000

0003

0 003

0030

J 50.00

Certmed bY: Certified b

Asst. ProJect anaget/E rneerngineerAsst' E

UODI REALTY (M
rryalagu )Lt,PIRYALAGUD A) LtP

lodi Rea,ty (M

(

!

50308/4/2020 to t4t4n020 40

Fan MusicContractor's Name Rent
30.0075.00 25.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

30.0075.00

130.0075.00

Constructions 75.00 25.00

75.00 25.00

25.00 30.0075.00

Constructions 2s.00

Constructions 25,00

Constructions 75.00 25.00
Constructions 75.00

75.00
30.0075.00
30.00Constructions 75.00

Constructions 75.00

Constructions 75.00 25.00
25.00

Constructions 75.00 25.00
75.00 2 5.00

25.00 30.0075.00

Constructions 25.00
Constructions 75.00 25.00

75.00 25.00
75.00

p

M



(
Mo'di Reality Miryalaguda LLP
Lnbou|.,quarters Rent Record

L

Certified by:

\$i}.ffi.
Asst. Engineer

ITODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUOA) I.LP

Certified bv

Asst. Project ahager/Engineel
l.4odi Realty (Mirya laguda) LLP

l, ryr'a

(

MRMLLP
AGH

5030402 412020Frcm 151412020 toDate
TotalFan MusicT.VTubelisht

130.0030.0025.0075.00RadhakishnaAshok
130.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00Keshalulu
130.0030.0025.0075.00Radhakrishna
130.0030.0075.00 25.00RadhakrishnaBichaiah
130.0030.0025.0075.00RadhakrishnaKiran
130.0030.0025.0075.00ConstructionsMurali
130.0030.0025.0075.00Stores
t30.0030.0075.00 25.00Ashok Constructions
130.0030.0075.00 2 5.00
130.0030.0075.00 25.00Ashok ConstructionsPramod
130.0030.0025.0075.00Ashok Constructions
130.0030.0025.O075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00
r30.0030.0025.0075.00Ashok Constructions
130.0030.0075.00 25.00Ashok ConstructionsCharan
130.0030.0075.00 25.00
t30.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00Ashok ConstructionsStores
130.0030.0075.00 25.00Ashok ConstructionsAnand
130.0030.0025.0075.00
r30.0030.0025.0075.00Janardhan
r 30.0030.0075.00 25.00Rama
t30.0030.0025.0075.00AshokNeelam
t30.0030.0025.0075.00SK.MoizBahadur
130.0030.0025.0075.00lal

l3.2s0.00Total
Hat



l:an voucnea

MODr REATTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LtP
Sy.No.786, Salar Road, Miryalaguda,

N:ilqor)-a r 
- :l)-i18 ?C7. T.S.

(

Voucher No,

DateNc.

(

towards

Rupees

&zuo

Drawn on BankCheque No

Paid by

Dated
Ctqrq/-
-!a€h @EI

P

\tst
rcf#ily dbv Rec€iver's a,nnrrr?,

o=lolr u
Rs. Ps.

I



Modi Realty (lt( alguda) LLP
M G Road, Ranigunj

Seunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Journal Voucher

(

No JOU/10088

*r Particulars

CONT- Ashok Mobilization A,/c
New Ref JOU/'10088 2,340.00 Dr

ro TDS-1.5% Contract
Io OIEUD-Rent & Amenity Charges

Debit

2,340.00

Credit

35.00
2,305.00

t 2,340.00 72 340.00

Dr

On Account of :

Being amount dedited to Ashok constructions Mobilizations
on alc towards labour quater room rent from dl>22.04.2020
lo 28.04.2020

*'

Prepared by: vindya Approved by

Dated : 10Jun.2020



v
tun,li Reality Miryalaguda LLP

L.tbcuTquarters Rent Record

Certifie d by:

iitha

Certified bys tu__
Asst. Project Manager/EngineerAss1. En9 ineer
Modi Reaity ([,liryataouda) LL liUODI REAtTY (MiRYAtA UD A) LLP

J

Frcm 23..lJ4.1v1u,.

MRMLLPComoanv
Proiect

503040252810412020From 22/4/2020 to
TotalMusicFanT.VTubeliehtRent

130.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00Laxmaiah
130.0030.0025.0075.00Rrdhakrishna
130.0030.0025.0075.00

R eddv
130.0030.0025.0075.00Bichaiah
130.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00Constructions
r 30.003 0.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.007s.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00Ashok Constructions
130.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00Constructions
130.0030.0025.0075.00
l3 0.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00Constructions
13 0.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00Ashok
130.0030.002 5.0075.00
130.0030.0025.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00
130.0030.0025.0075.00

Bahadur
Neelam 130.0030.0025.0075.00

75.00
SK.Moiz

Total

((

fr,,



(;aIT VOUCHER (

tlll:!i#.'$]ilffiditill
Voucher No.

,;IJEoonDateA/c.

P.id-to

towards

Rupees

&aqo

&,JqD

Drawn on BankCheque No. Dated
Cheouc"

Paid bv .---:-' -getm

P
9!

repat6 by by Receiver's Signature

Rs. Ps.


